Bed Milano, wooden frame ATTO

649,00 €

Length 223
Height 100
Seat height 34
Seat length 200
Bed function Mit Bettfunktion
Manufacturer Eltap
SKU Mil_drew
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Product Options

Materiala kods:

Matraca izmers:

Jasmine 96
Kronos 09
Kronos 19
Mat Velvet 68
Mat Velvet 75
Paros 05
Sawana 21
Sawana 26
Soft 11

Soft 17

Soft 33

Soft 66
140x200
160x200
180x200
200x200



